

Before: Shri D.V.Sawant.
Prothonotary & Senior Master.

Date: 7th October, 2014.

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :-

68. SL/810/2014) Mr. S.P.Bharati, Advocate for the Plaintiffs.
)
) P.C. : The learned Advocate appearing for the
) Plaintiff applies eight weeks time for removing
) office objections. The request of the Plaintiffs
) Advocate is rejected, on the ground that suit is
) pending for removal of objections and four weeks
) time would be sufficient to remove the office
) objections. The Plaintiff and/or their Advocates to
) remove office objections on the Suit and get the
) same numbered and registered on or before
) 11/11/2014, failing Suit to stand rejected under
) O.S. Rule 986.

07-10-2014.

Prothonotary & Senior Master.