

Before : Shri D.V. Sawant
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 16th September, 2015

FOR WRITTEN STATEMENT :

23	S/955/2014	)	Mr. Dilipkumar Mishra i/b. S. P. Bharti,
		)	Advocate for Plaintiff.
	(No R & P)	)	
		)	Ms. Usha i/b. Diamondwala and
		)	Company, Advocate for Defendant No. 3
		)	
		)	Defendant Nos. 1, 2 and 6 and their
		)	Advocates are absent.
		)	
		)	P.C. : Written statement dtd. 16.09.2015 on
		)	behalf of Defendant No. 3 is taken on
		)	file. Suit against Defendant No. 3 is
		)	transferred to the list of Long Causes.
		)	Affidavit of documents to be filed within
		)	8 weeks. U.O.D.I.
		)	
		)	By way of last chance, time is granted to
		)	Defendant Nos. 1, 2 and 6 to file written
		)	statement till 14.10.2015, failing Suit
		)	against Defendant Nos. 1, 2 and 6 will
		)	be transferred to the list of Undefended
		)	Suits.
		)	
		)	Advocate for Plaintiff submits that
		)	Defendant Nos. 4 and 5 are also served
		)	and undertakes to file Affidavit of
		)	Service. Undertaking is accepted. In
		)	view thereof, Defendant Nos. 4 and 5 to
		)	file written statement on or before
		)	14.10.2015, failing Suit against
		)	Defendant Nos. 4 and 5 will be
		)	transferred to the list of Undefended
		)	Suits.

Date : 16.09.2015

Prothonotary & Senior Master.