

Before: Shri D.V. Sawant
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 28th October, 2015

CALLED OUT FOR WRITTEN STATEMENT :

3. S/955/2014) Ms. Swadha UNS, i/b. S.P. Bharti, Advocate for
) the Plaintiff.
)
) **P.C.:** The Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiff
) submits that Defendant Nos. 4 and 5 are served
) as per Affidavit of Service dated 23.10.2015,
) which is already filed in the Registry. If
) Defendant Nos. 4 and 5 are served, Defendant
) Nos. 4 and 5 to file Written Statement on or
) before 25.01.2016, failing Suit against Defendant
) Nos. 4 and 5 will be transferred to the list of
) Undefended Suits.

28-10-2015

Prothonotary and Senior Master