

Before : Ms. R. C. Kale
Master & Asstt. Prothonotary (Judl.)

Date : 29th March, 2019

CALLED FOR DIRECTION :-

906) COMS/46/2014) Mr. Ganesh Kamath i/b. Mr. S. P
) Bharti, Advocate for the Plaintiffs.
) M/s. Mohanty & Associates, Advocate
) for the Defendant Nos. 1 and 2.
) Mr. Amit Shashtri, AGP for Defendant
) No. 6.
)
)
) P.C.: Copy of my report was already
) provided to the Advocates on the last
) occasion i.e. on 27th March, 2019, for
) verification. Today Advocates states
) that they are satisfied with the report.
)
) Hence matter is removed from
) my board.

29/03/2019

Master & Assistant Prothonotary (Judl.)