

contd...)
 S/577/2009)
 with)
 S/1151/2011)
 with)
 S/1438/2011)
 with)
 NMS/1558/2011)
 S/1151/2011)
 with)
 S/2211/2011)
 with)
 NMS/2222/2011)
 S/1438/2011)
 with)
 NMS/2650/2011)
 S/2211/2011)
 with)
 S/2500/2012)
 with)
 NMS/329/2013)
 s/2500/2012)
 with)
 COMS/46/2014)
 with)
 CHS/740/2014)
 S/2500/2012)

service. Defendant No. 20 also did not file written statement till today. Hence, Suit against Defendant Nos. 19, 20, 23, 25 and 27 is transferred to the list of Undefended Suits.

Plaintiffs to take steps to serve Defendant No. 16 with Writ of Summons and file Affidavit of Service on or before 07.06.2019, failing Suit against aforesaid Defendant will be dismissed for non-compliance of O.S.Rule 87. Office to issue fresh Writ of Summons, if required. The returnable date is extended till 07.06.2019.

COMS NO. 46/2014 :

Mr. Ganesh Kamat I/b. S. P. Bharti, Advocate for Plaintiffs.

Ms. Huda Diamondwala I/b. Diamondwala and Company, Advocate for Defendant No. 3.

No directions are required to be issued in the matter.

Date : 30.04.2019

Prothonotary & Senior Master