

Before: M.W. Chandwani
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 18th July, 2019

CALLED OUT FOR DIRECTION :

87. S/1151/2011) None present in Suit No. 1151 of 2011.
 with)
 NMS/1558/2011) **P.C.:** Suit against Defendant Nos. 1
 S/1151/2011) to 5 and 7 is already transferred to the list
 with) of Long Causes. Suit against Defendant
 S/2211/2011) Nos. 6, 8 and 9 is also already transferred
 with) to the list of Undefended Suits.
 COMS/46/2014)
) **Suit No. 2211 of 2011 :**
)
) Mr. Sudhakar G. Lakhani, Advocate for
) the Plaintiffs.
)
) Suit against Defendant Nos. 1 to 6 is
) already transferred to the list of Long
) Causes. Suit against Defendant Nos. 7
) and 8 is also already transferred to the list
) of Undefended Suits.
)
) **Commercial Suit No. 46 of 2014 :**
)
) Record reveals that Suit against
) Defendant Nos. 3 and 6 is already
) transferred to the list of Commercial
) Causes. It further appears that Suit
) against Defendant Nos. 1, 2, 4, and 5 is
) transferred to the list of Undefended Suits.
)
) No further directions are required to be
) issued in the matter.
)
) Office to list the matter along with other
) connected matters on 13.08.2019.

18-07-2019

Prothonotary and Senior Master