

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. 46 OF 2014

National Bank For Agriculture And Rural Development

....PETITIONER

V/S

Saral Enterprises And 5 Ors.

....RESPONDENT

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 2222 OF 2011

In

SUITS 1438 OF 2011

Chittaranjan D. Shah And 5 Ors.

....PETITIONER

V/S

Murshi R. Chheda And 7 Ors.

....RESPONDENT

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 329 OF 2013

In

SUITS 2500 OF 2012

White Rose Chs Ltd. And 5 Ors.

....PETITIONER

V/S

Khira Nagar Co-op. Hsg Societies Association...RESPONDENT
Ltd. And 26 Ors.

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 1558 OF 2011

In

SUITS 1151 OF 2011

Jayanand Khira And Co. Pvt. Ltd. And Khira

Steel Works Pvt. Ltd.

V/S

Dr Viral C. Shah And 8 Ors.

....RESPONDENT

WITH

CHAMBER SUMMONS NO. 740 OF 2014

In

SUITS 2500 OF 2012

White Rose Chs Ltd. And 6 Ors.

....PETITIONER

V/S

Khira Nagar Co-op. Hsg Societies Association...RESPONDENT

Ltd. And 25 Ors.

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 2650 OF 2011

In

SUITS 2211 OF 2011

Murji R. Chheda And 7 Ors.

....PETITIONER

V/S

Viral Hotel And Theatres Pvt. Ltd. And 7 Ors....RESPONDENT

WITH

SUITS NO. 2211 OF 2011

Chanchalben Murji Chheda And 7 Ors.

....PLAINTIFF

V/S

Viral Hotel And Theatres Pvt. Ltd. And 7 Ors.DEFENDANT

WITH

SUITS NO. 577 OF 2009

Jayanand Khira And Company Pvt. Ltd. And

....PLAINTIFF

Anr

....PETITIONER

V/S
Chitaranjan Damodardas Shah And 17 Ors.DEFENDANT

WITH
SUITS NO. 1151 OF 2011

Jayanand Khira And Co. Pvt. Ltd. And KhiraPLAINTIFF
Steel Works Pvt. Ltd.

V/S
Dr Viral C. Shah And 8 Ors.DEFENDANT

WITH
SUITS NO. 1438 OF 2011

Chittaranjan D. Shah And Ors.PLAINTIFF

V/S
Chanchalben Murji Chheda And Ors.DEFENDANT

WITH
SUITS NO. 2500 OF 2012

White Rose Chs Ltd. And Ors.PLAINTIFF

V/S
Khira Nagar Co-op. Hsg Societies AssociationDEFENDANT
Ltd. And 25 Ors.

Mr S. P. BHARTI for Plaintiff

Mr Malcom Sigantoria a/w Mr Sandip Dhangar i/b Jayesh R
Vyas for Plaintiff in S-2500/2012

Mr Jeetendra Ranawat i/b Sudhakar G Lakhani for Def
no-7,8,10,14 in S-577/2009, and for plaintiff in S-2211/2011
and Def no-1,2,3(a) and 4 to 8 in S-1438/2011

Mr Amit Shastri, AGP for state in COMS-46/2014

Mr Himanshu Takke, AGP for state in S-1151/2011 and in
S-2500/2012

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G.S. PATEL J

DATE : 27th August, 2021

P.C. :

S. O. to 01-10-2021 for directions.

(ASSOCIATE)