

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. 46 OF 2014

National Bank For Agriculture And Rural Development

....PETITIONER

V/S

Saral Enterprises And 5 Ors.

....RESPONDENT

WITH

SUITS NO. 577 OF 2009

Jayanand Khira And Company Pvt. Ltd. And Anr

....PLAINTIFF

V/S

Chitaranjan Damodardas Shah And 17 Ors.

....DEFENDANT

WITH

SUITS NO. 2500 OF 2012

White Rose Chs Ltd. And Ors.

....PLAINTIFF

V/S

Khira Nagar Co-op. Hsg Societies Association Ltd. And 25 Ors.

....DEFENDANT

WITH

SUITS NO. 1438 OF 2011

Chittaranjan D. Shah And Ors.

....PLAINTIFF

V/S

Chanchalben Murji Chheda And Ors.

....DEFENDANT

WITH
SUITS NO. 1151 OF 2011

Jayanand Khira And Co. Pvt. Ltd. And Khira ...PLAINTIFF
Steel Works Pvt. Ltd.
V/S
Dr Viral C. Shah And 8 Ors. ...DEFENDANT

WITH
SUITS NO. 2211 OF 2011

Chanchalben Murji Chheda And 7 Ors. ...PLAINTIFF
V/S
Viral Hotel And Theatres Pvt. Ltd. And 7 Ors.DEFENDANT

CORAM : **HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE N. J. JAMADAR J**

DATE : **3rd December, 2024**

P.C. :

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 16/01/2025 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

(ASSOCIATE)